
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

220

32

8

35D

99

81

50C

62B

99D

06C

87

95

63

91

44B

44

38B

31

100

790

62

105C

89

90

14

22

13

36

25

105

65

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

2

4

5

1

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

3

1

2

1

12

1

1

1

1

1

2

13

14

Name

Jay Iliohan

Terry Stahly

Joseph Colasacco

Tom Benjamin

Eliseo Carrillo

Robert Mocas

Mike Besic

Ceasar Cone

Vince Vaccaro

Chris DeMinco

Erich Stahlman

Kevin Corrigan

Stephen Fog

Steve LeBrun

Steve LeBrun

Hal Nichols

Kenneth Girard

Peter Giddings

Kristine Lay

B. John Feng

Chip Van Sant

Chris Creighton

Steve Rauh

George Mikhail

Thomas  V.H. Vail Jr

Rob Davenport

Curtis Wood

Wil Painter

Sam Cummings

Attilio Cecconi

Mike Pranka

Class

5ASR

8BS

3CP

8BS

8DP

8BS

3EP

3CP

8BS

8BS

8RS

8BS

8BS

8BS

8BS

8BS

8BS

PWA

3CP

1FP

3EP

38BS

8BS

38DP

13EP

1GP

810BP

3BS

3BS

8BS

8BS

Best Tm

1:25.528

1:30.640

1:31.362

1:31.874

1:32.801

1:33.260

1:33.162

1:33.428

1:34.178

1:34.628

1:32.744

1:36.399

1:35.709

1:36.585

1:38.562

1:39.862

1:37.530

1:42.039

1:42.110

1:42.466

1:44.149

1:44.393

1:43.814

1:46.687

1:50.436

1:32.831

1:44.568

1:42.431

1:51.147

2:05.316

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

6

3

3

3

1

Year

1968

1972

1963

1969

1963

1967

1969

1967

1972

1969

1982

1973

1971

1969

1970

1971

1972

1935

1988

1957

1962

1972

1972

1972

1960

1968

1963

1966

1965

1971

1972

Make

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Model

T33/2 Daytona

GTV

TZ-1

GTV

Giulia Spider

GTV

Duetto

Duetto

GTV

GTV

GTV6

GTV

GTV

GTV

GTAm Rep

GTV

GTV

TIPO C 8c-35

Spider

Giulietta Spyder

Giulia Sprint

GTV

GTV

Spider

Giulietta  Sprint

GTA JR

Giulia

GTV

GTA

Berlina

GTV

Engine

2497cc

1993cc

1600cc

2001cc

1962cc

2006cc

1750cc

1962cc

1962cc

1789cc

2500cc

2091cc

1996cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

3000cc +Blower

1962cc

1300cc

1570cc

2000cc

2000cc

1992cc

1470cc

1300cc

1570cc

1608cc

1570cc

1750cc

2009cc

Color

Red

Red

Yellow

Green

Green/White

Yellow/Black

Yellow/White

Yellow

Red/Black

Red

Red/White/Blue

White

White

White/Red

Red/White

Red

Red/White

Maroon

Yellow

Red

Red/Yellow

Red/Yellow

Yellow/Black

Red

Red

Red

Red

Orange

Red/White

Blue

Maroon

Hometown

Angola NY

Bloomington IL

Stamford CT

Boulder CO

Troy MI

Hudson OH

Glen Ellyn IL

Charlotte NC

South Salem NY

Rush NY

Mount Wolf PA

Clarkston MI

New Canaan CT

Canandaigua NY

Canandaigua NY

Sylvania OH

Sedona AZ

Danville CA

Denver CO

Sudbury MA

Grayslake IL

Schomberg ON

Webster NY

Elmhurst IL

Cleveland OH

Anchorage KY

Ozark MO

Lebanon IN

Grand Rapids MI

Gladstone NJ

St. Louis MO

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#89 - Transponder fell off on the front straight.  Manually scored. Lap times not validated.
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Margin of Victory

38.517

Avg. Speed

98.363

Best Lap Tm

1:25.528

Best Speed

103.124

Best Lap by

220 - Jay Iliohan

2015 SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix

Alfas At The Glen Race: The Nuvolari Trophy

Feature Race

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:08:13

Watkins Glen International 2.450 Miles

7/26/2015 02:05 PM


